391  FIRE MARSHAL

6342 UNIFORMS 1,200$       

Uniform clothing parts, protective clothing 

and laundering of same.  Anticipating $400 per

employee 

6346 TECHNICAL SUPPLIES 1,800$       

Enforcement Code Documents    900$          
Portions of the one hundred fifty-five (155) 
Codes that are  enforced by this department 
are revised every year; this provides for the 
purchase of necessary code books upon 
revision. An additional benefit is derived by 
the sharing of these documents with the 
Building Department. Every 3 years, the